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Torino Supercross Open - Final 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 10 BRAYTON J. - Honda Jf;ii;‘?é 4 29.300 21:46:33.692 8 32.442 21:48:46.899
1 27.369 21:45:04.746 5 29.584 21:47:03.276 9 31.138 21:49:18.037
2 28.717 21:45:33.463 6 29.882 21:47:33.158 10 32.086 21:49:50.123
3 28.771 21:46:02.234 7 29.847 21:48:03.005 11 30.821 21:50:20.944
4 29.031 21:46:31.265 8 29.934 21:48:32.939 12 30.907 21:50:51.851
5 29.047 21:47:00.312 9 30.475 21:49:03.414 13 30.658 21:51:22.509
6 29.566 21:47:29.878 10 30.024 21:49:33.438 14 31.033 21:51:53.542
7 29.544 21:47:59.422 1 30.377 21:50:03.815
8 29.680 21:48:29.102 12 30.362 21:50:34.177  Po.6-#48 MARTIN C. - Honda + ggfs;sr?
9 31.026 21:49:00.128 13 32.566 21:51:06.743 1 34.127 21:45:11.504
10 29.350 21:49:29.478 14 35.268 21:51:42.011 2 31.182 21:45:42.686
” Ep— E— 3 30.974 21:46:13.660
12 29.631 21:50:28.612  Po-4-#848 CROSJ. -KTM + ;Isf’fa;ﬁzr;t 4 30672 21:46:44.332
- pp— P —— 1 31.579 21:45:08.956 5 30.989 21:47:15.321
14 0973 21:51:28.307 2 30.565 21:45:39.521 6 30.181 21:47:45.502
3 30.353 21:46:09.874 7 30.429 21:48:15.931
Po. 2 - # 14 SEELY C. - Honda . ggf;g;t 4 30.563 21:46:40.437 8 31.305 21:48:47.236
1 32.259 21:45:09.636 5 30.646 21:47:11.083 9 31.572 21:49:18.808
2 30.843 21:45:40.479 6 31.364 21:47:42.447 10 31.901 21:49:50.709
3 29.922 21:46:10.401 7 31.006 21:48:13.453 11 32.213 21:50:22.922
4 30.695 21:46:41.096 8 30.804 21:48:44.257 12 30.161 21:50:53.083
5 29.926 21:47:11.022 9 30.547 21:49:14.804 13 30.785 21:51:23.868
6 30.047 21:47:41.069 10 31.214 21:49:46.018 14 31.424 21:51:55.292
7 29.862 21:48:10.931 1 30.755 21:50:16.773
3 28.874 21:48:39.805 12 30.935 21:50:47.708
9 28.600 21:49:08.405 13 31.1%4 21:51:18.902
10 28.552 21:49:36.957 14 32.732 21:51:51.634
11 28.870 21:50:05.827
Diff. First
12 28.733 21:50:34.560  PO- 5 - #44 LESIARDO M. - KTM +25.235
13 30.882 21:51:05.442 ! 31.984 21:45:09.361
14 32.132 21:51:37.574 2 32.012 21:45:41.373
3 30.601 21:46:11.974
Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Honda Rty 4 30.995 21:46:42.969
1 28.496 21:45:05.873 5 30.571 21:47:13.540
2 29.453 21:45:35.326 6 30.383 21:47:43.923
3 29.066 21:46:04.392 7 30.534 21:48:14.457
Fastest lap: 28.552
Offical Partner: ___ Official Supplier ___ MediaPartner _____ Motorcycle Partner: ___ Sponsored by
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Torino Supercross Open - Final 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First 5 31.932 21:47:20.984 11 30.121 21:50:32.144
Po. 7 - # 64 VONGSANA K. - Honda +35.966
1 33.339 21:45:10.716 6 30.908 21:47:51.892 12 31.708 21:51:03.852
) 31273 21:45:41.989 7 31.575 21:48:23.467 13 32.195 21:51:36.047
3 30.764 21:46:12.753 8 32.585 21:48:56.052
Diff. First
4 30.608 21:46:43.361 9 31.191 21:49:27.243  Po. 12 - # 30 ROOT A. - Honda +1lap
5 30.877 21:47:14.238 10 32.495 21:49:59.738 1 30.311 21:45:07.688
6 30.531 21:47:44.769 11 31.209 21:50:30.947 2 30.180 21:45:37.868
7 30.267 21:48:15.036 12 32.473 21:51:03.420 3 30.427 21:46:08.295
8 31.420 21:48:46.456 13 31.653 21:51:35.073 4 29.968 21:46:38.263
9 33211 21:49:19.667 5 31.202 21:47:09.465
. Diff. First -
10 32.049 21:49:51.71¢  PO- 10 -# 114 CLAYTON J. - Kawasaki +1lap 6 30.464 21:47:39.929
1 31.791 21:50:23.507 1 34.780 21:45:12.157 7 30.609 21:48:10.538
12 30.874 21:50:54.381 2 32.303 21:45:44.460 8 31.660 21:48:42.198
13 31.854 21:51:26.235 3 30.540 21:46:15.000 9 30.358 21:49:12.556
14 38.038 21:52:04.273 4 30.983 21:46:45.983 10 41.760 21:49:54.316
5 30.901 21:47:16.884 11 32.783 21:50:27.099
Diff. First 6 30.751 21:47:47.635 12 35.294 21:51:02.393
Po. 8 - # 407 CHATFIELD A. - Honda +1Lap
1 35.173 21:45:12.550 7 30.774 21:48:18.409 13 38.241 21:51:40.634
2 32.546 21:45:45.096 8 31.453 21:48:49.862
Diff. First
3 31.302 21:46:16.398 9 32.081 21:49:21.943  Po. 13 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna +1Lap
4 31.295 21:46:47.693 10 34.305 21:49:56.248 1 40.020 21:45:17.397
5 30.787 21:47:18.480 11 33.421 21:50:29.669 2 32555 21:45:49.952
6 30.988 21:47:49.468 12 32.536 21:51:02.205 3 31.541 21:46:21.493
7 30.962 21:48:20.430 13 33.247 21:51:35.452 4 31.606 21:46:53.099
8 30,995 21:48:51.425 5 32.064 21:47:25.163
Diff. First S
9 31.163 21:49:22.588 Po. 11 - # 520 CLOCHET J. - KTM +1Lap 6 32.449 21:47:57.612
10 32.500 21:49:55.088 1 30.906 21:45:08.283 7 33.807 21:48:31.419
1 32.384 21:50:27.472 2 30.498 21:45:38.781 8 34.679 21:49:06.098
12 32.293 21:50:59.765 3 30.215 21:46:08.996 9 33.105 21:49:39.203
13 32.525 21:51:32.290 4 30.047 21:46:39.043 10 31.854 21:50:11.057
5 30.619 21:47:09.662 11 32.051 21:50:43.108
Diff. First 6 30.942 21:47:40.604 12 34.062 21:51:17.170
Po. 9 - #211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM +1lap
1 36.085 21:45:13.462 7 30.990 21:48:11.594 13 35.234 21:51:52.404
2 32.341 21:45:45.803 8 47.049 21:48:58.643
3 31.586 21:46:17.389 9 33.094 21:49:31.737
4 31.663 21:46:49.052 10 30.286 21:50:02.023
Fastest lap: 28.552
Official Partner: Official Supplier ___ MediaPartner __~ _ Motorcycle Partner: _ Sponsored by:
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Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 777 ARRIAZU SANCHEZ H. - Kawas ' (o0
1 33.816 21:45:11.193
2 32.438 21:45:43.631
3 32.011 21:46:15.642
4 31.977 21:46:47.619
5 32.792 21:47:20.411
6 45.731 21:48:06.142
7 32.739 21:48:38.881
8 32.396 21:49:11.277
9 36.985 21:49:48.262
10 33.887 21:50:22.149
11 37.041 21:50:59.190
12 35.436 21:51:34.626

Fastest lap: 28.552
Official Partner: _____ Official Supplier ___ MediaPartner _____ Motorcycle Partner: __ Sponsored by:
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